

Email Address:_

2022 Fall Product Program Family Agreement Form

_		uardian before order cards and other program er (FPTM) retains signed copy for one year.	
My Girl Scout		, a member of Troop #,	
has my permission to participate	in the GSHPA Fall Prod	, a member of Troop #, uct Program.	
By allowing my daughter to part	icipate in this year's prog	rams, I agree to:	
locations, prices, etc.); accept financial responsibilit ensure my Girl Scout has adu coordinate with my FPTM(s) pick up product at the time, of sort and distribute product to pick up rewards at the time, of	s abide by the Girl Scout is so for all program comments product in accordance by for all product ordered alt supervision while selling to submit all orders and date and location designate customers within one was alate and location designated and location designated.	Law and Girl Scout Promise; unications; with all GSHPA Product Program guidelines (dates, and money received by my Girl Scout; ng at all times; order forms by designated date; uted by the FPTM(s); week of receipt;	
product. I understand that the preason. I understand and agree the heart of Pennsylvania may taunpaid balances from me and recommety, Pennsylvania will have ju	oducts cannot be returned at if I do not pay for the ke collection action againguire that all related costs arisdiction for the purpos		
		Relationship to Girl Scout:	
Address:	City	State Zip	
Primary Phone Number:		Date/	
	Parent/Guardian Signature		
		Relationship to Girl Scout:	
Address:	City	State Zip	
Primary Phone Number:			

__Parent/Guardian Signature__